
Offene Berliner Meisterschaften

Berlin, 16.-17.06.2012

Klasse

D-Jugend Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 David Tenzer SV Preußen Berlin
1:50

02
SS 4:1

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  1  2  12 2

2 Emirhan Tilki TRV Berlin
SS 9:8

51 Fr
SS 6:5

53
 2  10  2  0  0  2  15 1

3 Muhammed Zeki Yalcin TRV Berlin
Fr

1:00

01
1:10

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  6 3
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